© 2015 Littelfuse, Inc.
Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Revised: 11/11/15
Special Application Fuses
242 Series Barrier  Network  Fuse
242 Series Barrier Network Fuse
Description
Agency Approvals

(After Opening)
Greater than 10,000 ohms.
Part Numbering System
0242.050UAT1
SERIES
AMP CODE
QUANTITY & PACKAGING CODE
Refer to Amp Code column in the
Electrical Specifications table.
HAT1 = 100 pcs, Axial Leaded, Ammo Pack T1 Tape
UAT1 = 500 pcs, Axial Leaded, Ammo Pack T1 Tape
UR     = 500 pcs, Surface Mount, Tape & Reel
Wave Soldering 260°C, 10 seconds max.
Time
T
e
m
p
e
r
a
tu
r
e
TP
TL
TS(max)
TS(min)
25
tP
tL
tS
time to peak temperature
(t 25ºC to peak)
Ramp-down
Ramp-up
Preheat
Critical Zone
TL to TP
Authorized Distribution Brand：
Website：
Welcome to visit  www.ameya360.com
Contact Us：
Address：
401 Building No.5, JiuGe Business Center, Lane 2301, Yishan Rd
Minhang District, Shanghai , China
Sales：
Direct       +86 (21) 6401-6692
Email         amall@ameya360.com
QQ            800077892
Skype        ameyasales1  ameyasales2
Customer Service：